
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Div I, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 The Costco Girls 18 2,667

MUSCATINE, IA2 JCRS 20 2,640

Muscatine, IA3 Lady Falcon's 5 2,614

MUSCATINE, IA4 MCPA 11 2,566

MUSCATINE, IA5 No Time to Spare 15 2,553

FRUITLAND, IA6 Baddie Bowlers 14 2,481

MUSCATINE, IA7 The Unicorns 8 2,438

Blue Grass, IA8 BJML 21 2,410

MUSCATINE, IA9 GIDE 3 2,371

LONE TREE, IA10 Pin Knockers 4 2,171

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Div II, Handicapped

ILLINOIS CITY, IL1 Ball Busters 13 2,777

MUSCATINE, IA2 Mac's Trailers 7 2,687

ILLINOIS CITY, IL3 CCCV 9 2,590

MUSCATINE, IA4 Crodrey Weiershauser O'Brien 19 2,552

MUSCATINE, IA5 The 3A's & an M Grils 1 2,548

FRUITLAND, IA6 SSHH 16 2,516

MUSCATINE, IA7 Gutterballs 17 2,498

ILLINOIS CITY, IL8 BGCC 10 2,444

MUSCATINE, IA9 YSJW 12 2,314

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div I, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Lessenger Rhylann E.  \ Laymon Colton Z. 14 1,406

MUSCATINE, IA2 Donath Gabriel D.  \ Morgan Drew D. 3 1,323

Blue Grass, IA3 Broussard Gavin E.  \ Jenkinson Mathew
G.

21 1,313

MUSCATINE, IA4 Donath Elijah D.  \ Bravo Isaac J. 3 1,281

MUSCATINE, IA5 Riley Owen J.  \ Cole Draven Q. 20 1,277

Blue Grass, IA5 James Dominic   \ Metzger Owen M. 21 1,277

FRUITLAND, IA7 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M.  \ Bieri
Jackson R.

14 1,263

MUSCATINE, IA8 Williams Keely J.  \ Bramble Molly F. 2 1,185

MUSCATINE, IA9 Ziegenhorn Kaden J.  \ Skidmore Wyatt M. 20 1,164

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div II, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Taylor Kamryn E.  \ Clester Aubrey E. 6 1,338

Muscatine, IA2 Stoltzfus Zophia A.  \ Stoltzfus Zurina R. 18 1,336

MUSCATINE, IA2 Sharp Aaron   \ Locey Lucas W. 8 1,336

MUSCATINE, IA4 Morse Parker A.  \ Morse Adam W. 11 1,322

Muscatine, IA5 Stoltzfus Zariana N.  \ Weggen Addison K. 18 1,304

LONE TREE, IA6 Miller Brayden   \ Cook Jacob D. 4 1,264
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div II, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA7 Evans Walter O. III \ Fults Wyatt J. 15 1,211

MUSCATINE, IA8 Beard Jackson H.  \ Young Thomas 'Sam'
S.

8 1,186

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div III, Handicapped

LONE TREE, IA1 Pettitt Tommy D.  \ Boardman Easton 4 1,311

MUSCATINE, IA2 McConnaha Crue L.  \ Peterson Matthew
P.

11 1,295

MUSCATINE, IA3 Navarro Coen M.  \ Weggen Hunter M. 15 1,255

MUSCATINE, IA4 Manary Aiden   \ Conard Keegan M. 17 1,196

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Div IV, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Jones Greyson L.  \ McCleary Jameson P. 7 1,367

MUSCATINE, IA2 McCleary Willow G.  \ Mccleary Charlotte 7 1,366

FRUITLAND, IA3 Scott Broxton   \ Watkins-Schoenig Fritz
A.

16 1,355

ILLINOIS CITY, IL4 Parchert Kenrick L.  \ Canada Nathan J. 13 1,335

ILLINOIS CITY, IL5 Bull Tristan A.  \ Gregory Tucker J. 10 1,320

ILLINOIS CITY, IL6 Carlson Bodie A.  \ Vick Skyler I. 9 1,309

ILLINOIS CITY, IL7 Ball Laekyn K.  \ Parchert Kendalyn E. 13 1,302

MUSCATINE, IA8 O'Brien Xavier B.  \ O'Brien Xeyndren B. 19 1,293

ILLINOIS CITY, IL9 Carlson Piper R.  \ Carlson Tommie 9 1,252

FRUITLAND, IA10 Honts Brennen   \ Honts Carter W. 16 1,233

ILLINOIS CITY, IL11 Costas Hanson B.  \ Costas Hunter L. 10 1,223

MUSCATINE, IA12 Bartenhagen Akira E.  \ Gerdts Makynzie
M.

1 1,218

MUSCATINE, IA13 Weiershauser Seth   \ Cordrey Mia M. 19 1,217

MUSCATINE, IA14 Yocom Peyton A.  \ Stauffer Aubree S. 12 1,177

MUSCATINE, IA15 Johns Tinleigh J.  \ Wilson Kinsley N. 12 1,168

MUSCATINE, IA16 Bartenhagen Adelaide S.  \ Clester Alana J. 1 1,135

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div I, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Cole Draven Q. 20 770

MUSCATINE, IA2 Bravo Isaac J. 3 749

Blue Grass, IA3 James Dominic 21 720

Blue Grass, IA4 Metzger Owen M. 21 702

FRUITLAND, IA5 Bieri Jackson R. 14 696

FRUITLAND, IA6 Laymon Colton Z. 14 693

Muscatine, IA7 Stoltzfus Zariana N. 18 683

FRUITLAND, IA8 Lessenger Rhylann E. 14 676

MUSCATINE, IA9 Morgan Drew D. 3 663

MUSCATINE, IA10 Skidmore Wyatt M. 20 660
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div I, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA11 Williams Keely J. 2 644

MUSCATINE, IA12 Riley Owen J. 20 617

MUSCATINE, IA13 Evans Walter O. III 15 616

Blue Grass, IA14 Jenkinson Mathew G. 21 601

MUSCATINE, IA15 Ziegenhorn Kaden J. 20 600

MUSCATINE, IA16 Bramble Molly F. 2 591

MUSCATINE, IA17 Donath Gabriel D. 3 559

LONE TREE, IA18 Cook Jacob D. 4 553

Blue Grass, IA19 Broussard Gavin E. 21 548

MUSCATINE, IA20 Donath Elijah D. 3 515

MUSCATINE, IA21 Morse Adam W. 11 476

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div II, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Beard Jackson H. 8 753

Muscatine, IA2 Taylor Kamryn E. 6 748

MUSCATINE, IA3 Locey Lucas W. 8 725

MUSCATINE, IA4 McConnaha Crue L. 11 682

ILLINOIS CITY, IL5 Canada Nathan J. 13 681

Muscatine, IA6 Stoltzfus Zurina R. 18 661

Muscatine, IA7 Clester Aubrey E. 6 657

MUSCATINE, IA8 Sharp Aaron 8 647

LONE TREE, IA9 Boardman Easton 4 631

MUSCATINE, IA10 Gerdts Makynzie M. 1 627

MUSCATINE, IA11 Young Thomas 'Sam' S. 8 618

FRUITLAND, IA12 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M. 14 599

Muscatine, IA13 Weggen Addison K. 18 557

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div III, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Peterson Matthew P. 11 757

MUSCATINE, IA2 Morse Parker A. 11 730

LONE TREE, IA3 Pettitt Tommy D. 4 698

FRUITLAND, IA4 Honts Carter W. 16 685

LONE TREE, IA5 Miller Brayden 4 661

ILLINOIS CITY, IL6 Parchert Kendalyn E. 13 655

Muscatine, IA7 Stoltzfus Zophia A. 18 650

MUSCATINE, IA8 Conard Keegan M. 17 620

MUSCATINE, IA9 Navarro Coen M. 15 618

MUSCATINE, IA10 Clester Alana J. 1 596

MUSCATINE, IA11 Manary Aiden 17 583

ILLINOIS CITY, IL12 Vick Skyler I. 9 581

MUSCATINE, IA13 Weggen Hunter M. 15 570

MUSCATINE, IA14 Fults Wyatt J. 15 567
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Div IV, Handicapped

FRUITLAND, IA1 Honts Brennen 16 732

ILLINOIS CITY, IL2 Parchert Kenrick L. 13 730

MUSCATINE, IA3 McCleary Willow G. 7 699

ILLINOIS CITY, IL4 Gregory Tucker J. 10 684

FRUITLAND, IA5 Scott Broxton 16 680

ILLINOIS CITY, IL6 Costas Hanson B. 10 672

MUSCATINE, IA7 Mccleary Charlotte 7 666

FRUITLAND, IA8 Watkins-Schoenig Fritz A. 16 663

MUSCATINE, IA9 O'Brien Xavier B. 19 661

MUSCATINE, IA10 McCleary Jameson P. 7 660

MUSCATINE, IA11 Cordrey Mia M. 19 651

MUSCATINE, IA12 Weiershauser Seth 19 649

ILLINOIS CITY, IL13 Costas Hunter L. 10 646

MUSCATINE, IA14 Jones Greyson L. 7 645

ILLINOIS CITY, IL15 Carlson Bodie A. 9 638

ILLINOIS CITY, IL16 Carlson Tommie 9 631

MUSCATINE, IA17 Bartenhagen Akira E. 1 629

ILLINOIS CITY, IL18 Ball Laekyn K. 13 626

MUSCATINE, IA19 Bartenhagen Adelaide S. 1 625

ILLINOIS CITY, IL20 Carlson Piper R. 9 619

MUSCATINE, IA21 O'Brien Xeyndren B. 19 617

MUSCATINE, IA22 Johns Tinleigh J. 12 597

MUSCATINE, IA23 Wilson Kinsley N. 12 591

MUSCATINE, IA24 Yocom Peyton A. 12 588

MUSCATINE, IA25 Stauffer Aubree S. 12 582

ILLINOIS CITY, IL26 Bull Tristan A. 10 552

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

2025 Youth Championship, Div I Youth Boys Championship, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Bravo Isaac J. 3 2,184

MUSCATINE, IA2 Cole Draven Q. 20 2,074

MUSCATINE, IA3 Locey Lucas W. 8 2,059

ILLINOIS CITY, IL4 Canada Nathan J. 13 2,042

FRUITLAND, IA5 Bieri Jackson R. 14 2,009

Blue Grass, IA6 Jenkinson Mathew G. 21 2,004

MUSCATINE, IA7 Skidmore Wyatt M. 20 1,999

MUSCATINE, IA8 McConnaha Crue L. 11 1,973

Blue Grass, IA9 Metzger Owen M. 21 1,955

Blue Grass, IA10 James Dominic 21 1,952

MUSCATINE, IA11 Morgan Drew D. 3 1,948

LONE TREE, IA12 Boardman Easton 4 1,944

MUSCATINE, IA13 Evans Walter O. III 15 1,898

FRUITLAND, IA14 Laymon Colton Z. 14 1,877

Blue Grass, IA15 Broussard Gavin E. 21 1,829

LONE TREE, IA16 Cook Jacob D. 4 1,821
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

2025 Youth Championship, Div I Youth Boys Championship, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA17 Riley Owen J. 20 1,749

MUSCATINE, IA18 Donath Gabriel D. 3 1,691

MUSCATINE, IA19 Young Thomas 'Sam' S. 8 1,669

MUSCATINE, IA20 Donath Elijah D. 3 1,638

MUSCATINE, IA21 Morse Adam W. 11 1,486

MUSCATINE, IA22 Beard Jackson H. 8 1,414

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

2025 Youth Championship, Div I Youth Girls Championship, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Taylor Kamryn E. 5 2,111

FRUITLAND, IA2 Lessenger Rhylann E. 14 2,079

Muscatine, IA3 Stoltzfus Zurina R. 18 2,070

Muscatine, IA4 Stoltzfus Zariana N. 18 2,045

Muscatine, IA5 Clester Aubrey E. 6 1,961

MUSCATINE, IA6 Williams Keely J. 2 1,897

FRUITLAND, IA7 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M. 14 1,849

MUSCATINE, IA8 Bramble Molly F. 2 1,808

MUSCATINE, IA9 Gerdts Makynzie M. 1 1,772

Muscatine, IA10 Weggen Addison K. 18 1,768

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

2025 Youth Championship, Div II Girls Youth Championship, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 McCleary Willow G. 7 2,104

ILLINOIS CITY, IL2 Parchert Kendalyn E. 13 2,062

Muscatine, IA3 Stoltzfus Zophia A. 18 1,975

MUSCATINE, IA4 Bartenhagen Akira E. 1 1,971

MUSCATINE, IA5 Mccleary Charlotte 7 1,920

MUSCATINE, IA6 Cordrey Mia M. 19 1,886

ILLINOIS CITY, IL7 Carlson Tommie 9 1,884

ILLINOIS CITY, IL8 Ball Laekyn K. 13 1,881

MUSCATINE, IA9 Clester Alana J. 1 1,867

ILLINOIS CITY, IL10 Carlson Piper R. 9 1,852

MUSCATINE, IA11 Johns Tinleigh J. 12 1,798

MUSCATINE, IA12 Stauffer Aubree S. 12 1,787

MUSCATINE, IA13 Bartenhagen Adelaide S. 1 1,768

MUSCATINE, IA14 Wilson Kinsley N. 12 1,731

MUSCATINE, IA15 Yocom Peyton A. 12 1,701

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

2025 Youth Championship, Div II Youth Boys Championship, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Morse Parker A. 11 2,225

MUSCATINE, IA2 Peterson Matthew P. 11 2,144

ILLINOIS CITY, IL3 Parchert Kenrick L. 13 2,100

MUSCATINE, IA4 McCleary Jameson P. 7 2,059
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

2025 Youth Championship, Div II Youth Boys Championship, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA5 Jones Greyson L. 7 2,007

ILLINOIS CITY, IL6 Carlson Bodie A. 9 1,999

FRUITLAND, IA7 Watkins-Schoenig Fritz A. 16 1,996

ILLINOIS CITY, IL8 Gregory Tucker J. 10 1,977

MUSCATINE, IA9 Navarro Coen M. 15 1,970

FRUITLAND, IA10 Scott Broxton 16 1,965

FRUITLAND, IA11 Honts Brennen 16 1,964

MUSCATINE, IA12 O'Brien Xavier B. 19 1,943

FRUITLAND, IA13 Honts Carter W. 16 1,939

MUSCATINE, IA14 Weiershauser Seth 19 1,931

ILLINOIS CITY, IL15 Vick Skyler I. 9 1,885

MUSCATINE, IA16 O'Brien Xeyndren B. 19 1,880

LONE TREE, IA17 Miller Brayden 4 1,878

ILLINOIS CITY, IL18 Costas Hanson B. 10 1,870

MUSCATINE, IA19 Conard Keegan M. 17 1,869

ILLINOIS CITY, IL20 Costas Hunter L. 10 1,861

ILLINOIS CITY, IL21 Bull Tristan A. 10 1,833

MUSCATINE, IA22 Weggen Hunter M. 15 1,792

MUSCATINE, IA23 Fults Wyatt J. 15 1,730

MUSCATINE, IA24 Manary Aiden 17 1,713

LONE TREE, IA25 Pettitt Tommy D. 4 1,509

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div I, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Bravo Isaac J. 3 2,184

FRUITLAND, IA2 Lessenger Rhylann E. 14 2,079

MUSCATINE, IA3 Cole Draven Q. 20 2,074

Muscatine, IA4 Stoltzfus Zariana N. 18 2,045

FRUITLAND, IA5 Bieri Jackson R. 14 2,009

Blue Grass, IA6 Jenkinson Mathew G. 21 2,004

MUSCATINE, IA7 Skidmore Wyatt M. 20 1,999

Blue Grass, IA8 Metzger Owen M. 21 1,955

Blue Grass, IA9 James Dominic 21 1,952

MUSCATINE, IA10 Morgan Drew D. 3 1,948

MUSCATINE, IA11 Evans Walter O. III 15 1,898

MUSCATINE, IA12 Williams Keely J. 2 1,897

FRUITLAND, IA13 Laymon Colton Z. 14 1,877

Blue Grass, IA14 Broussard Gavin E. 21 1,829

LONE TREE, IA15 Cook Jacob D. 4 1,821

MUSCATINE, IA16 Bramble Molly F. 2 1,808

MUSCATINE, IA17 Riley Owen J. 20 1,749

MUSCATINE, IA18 Donath Gabriel D. 3 1,691

MUSCATINE, IA19 Donath Elijah D. 3 1,638

MUSCATINE, IA20 Morse Adam W. 11 1,486
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div II, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Taylor Kamryn E. 5 2,111

Muscatine, IA2 Stoltzfus Zurina R. 18 2,070

MUSCATINE, IA3 Locey Lucas W. 8 2,059

ILLINOIS CITY, IL4 Canada Nathan J. 13 2,042

MUSCATINE, IA5 McConnaha Crue L. 11 1,973

Muscatine, IA6 Clester Aubrey E. 6 1,961

LONE TREE, IA7 Boardman Easton 4 1,944

FRUITLAND, IA8 Watkins-Schoenig Ashlyn M. 14 1,849

MUSCATINE, IA9 Gerdts Makynzie M. 1 1,772

Muscatine, IA10 Weggen Addison K. 18 1,768

MUSCATINE, IA11 Young Thomas 'Sam' S. 8 1,669

MUSCATINE, IA12 Beard Jackson H. 8 1,414

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div III, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 Morse Parker A. 11 2,225

MUSCATINE, IA2 Peterson Matthew P. 11 2,144

ILLINOIS CITY, IL3 Parchert Kendalyn E. 13 2,062

Muscatine, IA4 Stoltzfus Zophia A. 18 1,975

MUSCATINE, IA5 Navarro Coen M. 15 1,970

FRUITLAND, IA6 Honts Carter W. 16 1,939

LONE TREE, IA7 Miller Brayden 4 1,878

MUSCATINE, IA8 Conard Keegan M. 17 1,869

MUSCATINE, IA9 Clester Alana J. 1 1,867

MUSCATINE, IA10 Weggen Hunter M. 15 1,792

MUSCATINE, IA11 Fults Wyatt J. 15 1,730

MUSCATINE, IA12 Manary Aiden 17 1,713

LONE TREE, IA13 Pettitt Tommy D. 4 1,509

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div IV, Handicapped

MUSCATINE, IA1 McCleary Willow G. 7 2,104

ILLINOIS CITY, IL2 Parchert Kenrick L. 13 2,100

MUSCATINE, IA3 McCleary Jameson P. 7 2,059

MUSCATINE, IA4 Jones Greyson L. 7 2,007

ILLINOIS CITY, IL5 Carlson Bodie A. 9 1,999

FRUITLAND, IA6 Watkins-Schoenig Fritz A. 16 1,996

ILLINOIS CITY, IL7 Gregory Tucker J. 10 1,977

MUSCATINE, IA8 Bartenhagen Akira E. 1 1,971

FRUITLAND, IA9 Scott Broxton 16 1,965

FRUITLAND, IA10 Honts Brennen 16 1,964

MUSCATINE, IA11 O'Brien Xavier B. 19 1,943

MUSCATINE, IA12 Weiershauser Seth 19 1,931

MUSCATINE, IA13 Mccleary Charlotte 7 1,920

MUSCATINE, IA14 Cordrey Mia M. 19 1,886
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div IV, Handicapped

ILLINOIS CITY, IL15 Carlson Tommie 9 1,884

ILLINOIS CITY, IL16 Ball Laekyn K. 13 1,881

MUSCATINE, IA17 O'Brien Xeyndren B. 19 1,880

ILLINOIS CITY, IL18 Costas Hanson B. 10 1,870

ILLINOIS CITY, IL19 Costas Hunter L. 10 1,861

ILLINOIS CITY, IL20 Carlson Piper R. 9 1,852

ILLINOIS CITY, IL21 Bull Tristan A. 10 1,833

MUSCATINE, IA22 Johns Tinleigh J. 12 1,798

MUSCATINE, IA23 Stauffer Aubree S. 12 1,787

MUSCATINE, IA24 Bartenhagen Adelaide S. 1 1,768

MUSCATINE, IA25 Wilson Kinsley N. 12 1,731

MUSCATINE, IA26 Yocom Peyton A. 12 1,701
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